DB Regio AG
Region Sudwest

Rock am Ring
Mendig

V.R-SW-M (3) 01. - 06.06.2016
Zugtyp Bushaltestellen Bus RB Bus RB RB Bus RB Bus
Zugnummer 12687 26538 12603 12603 12605 12605 12605 12605
Mi - Fr+Mo | Mi-Fr+ Mo | Mi-Sa+ Mo | Mi-Sa+ Mo | Mi-Fr+Mo | Mi-Fr+ Mo Sa + So Sa + So
01.-03. + 01.-03. + 01. - 04. + 01.-04. + 01.-03. + 01.-03. +
Gultigkeit 06.06.16 06.06.16 06.06.16 06.06.16 06.06.16 06.06.16 | 04.-05.06.16 | 04. -05.06.16
Kaisersesch \ 5552/
Urmersbach \ 5:56/
Monreal \6:09
Mayen West %518
Mayen Ost a77
Mayen Ost Bahnhof 4:25 4:55 4:47 \518 / 18 \ 6:18,
Kottenheim Haltestelle AntoniusstraRe 4:32 5:00 4:54 %22/ g:32 \6:2%/
Thiir Haltestelle Bergstrale 4:37 5:03 4:59 5\06 B:2% \
Mendig Bahnhof 4:45 5:07 5:07 5/ /6:29, /
Mendig 4:45 :}({ 5:07 /5:29\ [ 6:29\ 6:39 /6:29\ 6:39
Kruft Bahnhof 5:02 1 5:24 7534\ |1 634\ 6:56 /7 634\ 6:56
Kruft 5:12 5:34 6:34 6:34
Plaidt Haltestelle Bahnhof/Brucke 5:16 5:38 6:38 6:38
Miesenheim Haltestelle Andernacher StraRe 5:19 5:41 6:41 6:41
Andernach Bahnhof 5:23 5:45 6:45 6:45
Zugnummer ab Kruft 12687 12603 12605 12605
Limburg Limburg
Nach: (Lahn) (Lahn)




DB Regio AG Rock am Ring
Region Sudwest Mendig
V.R-SW-M (3) 01. - 06.06.2016
RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus
26503 26503 26505 26505 26507 26507 26509 26509 12609 12609 26511 26511 12611 12611
Mi - Fr+ Mo | Mi-Fr+ Mo | Mi-Fr+ Mo | Mi-Fr+ Mo Sa + So Sa + So Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo
01.-03. + 01.-03. + 01.-08. + 01.-03. +
06.06.16 06.06.16 06.06.16 06.06.16 04. -05.06.16 | 04. -05.06.16 |01. - 06.06.16]01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16[01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16
7:01 8:29
7:05 8:33
7:12 8:40
7:22 7:48 8:49
7:25 7:52 8:53
6:56 7:28 7:28 7:56 \ 8:18y 8:57 \ 9:18y
7:01 7:32 7:32 8:01 \ 8:22 9:01 \9:27
7:04 7:36 7:36 8:04 /26 9:05 VG
7:08 7:39 7:39 8:08 %9 9:08 ﬂ.‘QQ
N\7.08” 7:18 39”7 7:49 39”7 7:49 8,08~ 8:13 / 8:2% 8:39 }c{ 9:13 /9:23 9:39
T 7:35 AN 8:06 AN 8:06 B0 8:30 / 8:34\ 856 1 9:30 / 9:34\ 9.56
7:12 7:44 7:44 8:12 8:34 9:13 9:34
7:17 7:48 7:48 8:17 8:38 9:17 9:38
7:19 7:51 7:51 8:19 8:41 9:20 9:41
7:24 7:55 7:55 8:24 8:45 9:24 9:45
12655 12607 12607 12657 12609 12659 12611
Limburg Limburg Limburg
(Lahn) (Lahn) (Lahn)




DB Regio AG

Region Sudwest

Rock am Ring
Mendig

V.R-SW-M (3) 01. - 06.06.2016
RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus
26513 26513 12613 12613 26515 26515 12615 12615 26517 26517 12617 12617 26519 26519
Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo
01.-06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 (01. - 06.06.16 |01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 [ 01. - 06.06.16 [ 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16
9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29
9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33
9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40
9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49
9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53
9:57 \ 10:18 10:57 \11:18 11:57 \12:18/ 12:57
10:01 \L0:27 11:01 1:27 12:01 w2:27 13:01
10:05 19,26 11:05 14,76 12:05 126 13:05
10:08 199 11:08 1¥R9 12:08 1%9 13:08
}0{ 10:13 A0:2% 10:39 N1:08” 11:13 A1:2% 11:39 K 12:13 A2:28 12:39 I,087 13:13
0: 10:30 / 10:34\ 10:56 AR 11:30 /11:34\ 11:56 2:1 12:30 /12:34\ 12:56 A3 13N\ 13:30
10:13 10:34 11:13 11:34 12:13 12:34 13:13
10:17 10:38 11:17 11:38 12:17 12:38 13:17
10:20 10:41 11:20 11:41 12:20 12:41 13:20
10:24 10:45 11:24 11:45 12:24 12:45 13:24
12661 12613 12663 12615 12665 12617 12667
Limburg Limburg Limburg
(Lahn) (Lahn) (Lahn)




DB Regio AG

Region Sudwest

Rock am Ring
Mendig

V.R-SW-M (3) 01. - 06.06.2016
RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus
26521 26521 12669 12669 26525 26525 26527 26527 12623 12623 26529 26529 12625 12625
Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Fr + Mo | Mi - Fr + Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo
01.-03. + 01.-03. +
01.- 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 06.06.16 06.06.16 |01.- 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 [ 01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 [ 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 [ 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16
14:36 15:36
14:40 15:40
14:47 15:47
13:27 14:57 15:57
13:30 15:00 16:00
13:34 \ 14:04 14:18 15:04 \ 15:18/ 16:04 \16:18/
13:38 409 14:22 15:09 \15:22 16:09 \6:27
13:42 A2 14:26 15:12 6 16:12 18,26
13:45 1446 14:29 15:16 Kg 16:16 169
N13:47” 13:55 A48 14:26 e 14:39 N5 187 15:26 /1529 15:39 }g{ 16:26 A6:28 16:39
ABDBR 14:12 / 14:20\ 14:43 AL 14:56 AI5:28. 15:43 / 15:34\ 15:56 6: 16:43 7/ 16:34\ 16:56
13:52 14:20 14:34 15:20 15:34 16:20 16:34
13:56 14:25 14:38 15:25 15:38 16:25 16:38
13:59 14:27 14:41 15:27 15:41 16:27 16:41
14:03 14:32 14:45 15:32 15:45 16:32 16:45
12619 12669 12621 12671 12623 12673 12625
Limburg Limburg Limburg Limburg
(Lahn) (Lahn) (Lahn) (Lahn)




DB Regio AG

Region Sudwest

Rock am Ring
Mendig

V.R-SW-M (3) 01. - 06.06.2016
RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus RB Bus
26531 26531 12627 12627 26533 26533 12629 12629 26535 26535 12631 12631 26537 26537
Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo
01.-06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 (01. - 06.06.16 |01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 [ 01. - 06.06.16 [ 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16
16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40
16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47
16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00
17:04 \ 17:18/ 18:04 \ 18:18/ 19:04 \ 19:18y 20:04
17:09 \L7:22 18:09 \18:27 19:09 \19:27 20:09
17:12 N6 18:12 1826 19:12 196 20:12
17:16 179 18:16 1829 19:16 18\9 20:16
NS 17:26 JL7:2R 17:39 N8 18" 18:26 /8:23 18:39 R CrLd 19:26 /L9:2Q 19:39 R0 20:26
1708\ 17:43 / 17:34\ 17:56 ~18: 70\ 18:43 / 18:34\ 18:56 ~19: 26\ 19:43 / 19:34\ 19:56 20:26\ 20:43
17:20 17:34 18:20 18:34 19:20 19:34 20:20
17:25 17:38 18:25 18:38 19:25 19:38 20:25
17:27 17:41 18:27 18:41 19:27 19:41 20:27
17:32 17:45 18:32 18:45 19:32 19:45 20:32
12675 12627 12677 12629 12679 12631 12681
Limburg Limburg Limburg
(Lahn) (Lahn) (Lahn)




DB Regio AG Rock am Ring
Region Sudwest Mendig
V.R-SW-M (3) 01. - 06.06.2016
RB Bus RB RB Bus RB Bus
12633 12633 26539 12635 12635 12685 12685
Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo Mi - Mo
01.-06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 01. - 06.06.16 |01. - 06.06.16|01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16 | 01. - 06.06.16
20:36 21:36
20:40 21:40
20:47 21:47
20:57 21:57
21:00 22:00
\ 20:18 21:04 \ 21:18/ 22:10
\e0:27 21:09 R1:27 22:17
POVAS 21:12 2426 22:22
20%9 21:16 2}€9 22:30
L0:2R} 20:39 \21:16” LL2Y} 21:39 22:30
/ 20:34\ 20:56 PtV / 21:34\ 21:56 22:47
20:34 21:20 21:34 21:56
20:38 21:25 21:38 22:01
20:41 21:27 21:41 22:06
20:45 21:32 21:45 22:14
12633 12683 12635
Limburg Limburg
(Lahn) (Lahn)




